Pos.

10

11

Team
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SE-Team Fin
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Taulukkol

No.

02:41:41.47
02:41:41.47

02:41:41.47
02:41:41.47
02:41:41.47
02:46:01.27
02:46:01.27
02:46:01.27
02:46:01.27

02:46:01.27
02:50:15.44
02:50:15.44
02:50:15.44
02:50:15.44
02:50:15.44
02:52:05.66
02:52:05.66
02:52:05.66

02:52:05.66
02:52:05.66
02:54:15.13
02:54:15.13
02:54:15.13
02:54:15.13
02:54:15.13
03:00:14.43

03:00:14.43
03:00:14.43

03:00:14.43
03:00:14.43
03:06:13.64

03:06:13.64
03:06:13.64
03:06:13.64

03:06:13.64
03:07:19.62
03:07:19.62
03:07:19.62
03:07:19.62
03:07:19.62
03:25:27.56
03:25:27.56
03:25:27.56
03:25:27.56
03:25:27.56
04:52:52.53
04:52:52.53
04:52:52.53
04:52:52.53
04:52:52.53
05:02:33.48
05:02:33.48
05:02:33.48
05:02:33.48
05:02:33.48

Sivu 1

Trade Teams
Name

88 Pasquato Riccardo

203 Fabris Riccardo
303 Soreca Davide
338 Kytonen Roni

330 Helander Eemil
150 Enjala Tiitus
467 Pohjola Eemil

262 Puotsaari Niko
218 Evans Sion
419 Walton Alex
10 Hughes Endaf
210 Rowlands Ryan

243 Chlum Matyas
634 Jager Norbert

631 Gottvald Martin
115 Skorepa Matej

249 Hannemann Fynn

366 Spachmiiller Yanik

665 Rambow Nico

238 Wolff Oskar
189 Dittmann Garry

315 Wills Maximilian

656 Paavola Mika
607 Mukkala Janne
657 Rantanen Janne

626 Puotsaari Juha

369 Wigckowski Maciej
159 Kroélikowski Karol

322 Babicz Dawid

676 Krolikowski Waldemar

215 Skuta Matej
302 Mei Davide
411 Mundell Daniel

308 Haljala Hermanni

187 Ask Herman
442 Lofqvist Franz
319 Nohr Hékon

514 Riedel Robert
309 Hunger Fritz
80 Melnikoff Felix

Nat

FMI

FMI
FMI
SML

SML
SML
SML

SML

ACU
ACU
ACU
ACU

ACC
MAM

SMF
ACC

DMS
DMS
DMS

DMS
DMS

DMS

SML
SML
SML

SML

PZM
PZM
PZM
PZM

ACC
FMI

ACU
SML

NMF
SVE
NMF

DMS
DMS
DMS



Fed

ITA

ITA
ITA
FIN

FIN
FIN
FIN

FIN

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

CZE
HUN

SVK
CZE

GER
GER
GER

GER
GER

GER

FIN
FIN
FIN

FIN

POL
POL
POL
POL

CZE
ITA
GBR
FIN

NOR
SWE
NOR

GER
GER
GER

EEC 2024 Round 3 Day 1

MC

Fantic 125
Husqvarna
250

Kawasaki 250
Yamaha 250

Yamaha 250
Yamaha 250
Yamaha 450
Husgvarna
300

Fantic 250
GasGas 350
Yamaha 125
Sherco 250

Sherco 300
KTM 300
Husqvarna
250

KTM 250

Beta 250
GasGas 250
GasGas 350

Husgvarna
300

GasGas 250
Husqvarna
249

Husgvarna
350
KTM 350
KTM 350
Husgvarna
300

GasGas 250
KTM 250
KTM 250
KTM 350

Beta 350
Beta 250
KTM 350
Beta 250

Kawasaki 250
Yamaha 450
KTM 250

GasGas 300
Beta 250
KTM 125

Class

Youth

J2
El
El

El
J1
E2

J2

J2
E2
Youth
J2

J2
Senior

Senior
J1

J2
El
Senior

J2
J1

El

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

El
N}
El
Senior

J2
El
E2
El

J1
E2
El

E3
El
Youth

Day 1
54:49,25

55:02,36
53:50,90
53:01,32

56:24,44
55:31,29
54:05,54

56:58,98

58:00,16
53:44,82
58:30,46
1:04:51,38

55:19,92
3:00:00,00

1:00:09,96
56:35,78

56:32,29
56:17,88
1:01:24,96

1:00:29,32
1:01:05,20

58:39,91

1:02:16,42
1:02:46,62
1:04:07,55

59:19,47

59:39,73
3:00:00,00
57:22,27
1:10:17,62

1:36:09,76
55:11,19
54:06,61
3:00:00,00

3:00:00,00
56:40,11
56:12,42

56:44,43
1:05:49,05
03:00:00.00

Taulukkol

Time
02:41:41.47

02:46:01.27

02:50:15.44

02:52:05.66

02:54:15.13

03:00:14.43

03:06:13.64

03:07:19.62

03:25:27.56

04:52:52.53

05:02:33.48

Sivu 2

Diff

0:04:19.80

0:08:33.97

0:12:33.66

0:18:32.96

0:24:32.17

0:43:46.09

2:11:11.06

0:10:24.19

0:25:38.15

2:20:52.01

Pt

20

17

15

13

11

10



